
Tennessee 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Easton Dadiomoff 95 
Ryleigh Sturgill 100 
Justine Su 110 
Isabella Sanchez 115 
Caroline Hilton 130 
Janiya Johnson 155 
Elizabella Laurin 155 
Aiden Pilarowski 190 
Anahi Alistun 207 

 
Tennessee 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Logan Raske 88 
Jhakai Roller 100 
CJ Weaver 100 
Isaiah Waycaster 113 
Carter Hostetler 113 
Cameron Snyder 113 
Dominic Cordero 120 
Jackson Levendusky 120 
Jaxon Lane 126 
Joseph Drewry 126 
Cayden Fowler 138 
Ryan Dietrick 138 
Ayden Jenkins 144 
Christian Davis 144 
Gary High 150 
John Longley 150 
Dylan Villers 150 
William Barlow 157 
Wyatt Ellis 157 
Cainan Williams 157 
Kohlton Vargas 165 
Rock Shurette 190 
Peter Wilson 190 

 



Tennessee 16U Greco-Roman Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Logan Raske 88 
Jhakai Roller 100 
CJ Weaver 100 
Isaiah Waycaster 113 
Cameron Snyder 113 
Carter Hostetler 113 
Dominic Cordero 120 
Jackson Levendusky 120 
Joseph Drewry 126 
Jaxon Lane 126 
Ryan Dietrick 138 
Christian Davis 144 
Ayden Jenkins 144 
John Longley 150 
Dylan Villers 150 
William Barlow 157 
Wyatt Ellis 157 
Cainan Williams 157 
Kohlton Vargas 165 
Peter Wilson 190 
Rock Shurette 190 

 


